	表・集(1) (表集)を (無)的(で)表((数) (要集)
	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
CS98-050 1009	57912
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate Name of conveying party(ies)	2 Name and address of receiving party(ies)
vaine of conveying party(ies)	2 (Value and address of receiving particles)
ERZHEANG LIU	Name: Chartered Semiconductor Manufacturing
	<u>Ltd.</u> o
	_μ ω
Additional lame(s) or conveying party(les) attached?	Internal Address
	23°
	Street Address:
3 hatur of conveyance	60 Woodlands Industrial Park D
N A signment Merger	City: Singapore Zip: 738406
Security Agreement Change of Name	Country: Singapore
Jos and Agreement The Analysis of Charles	
other	
J.	
Ex ecution Date: 1/11/99	Additional name(s) & address(es: attached? Yes X
4 Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	reation, the execution date of the application is 1/11/99
A. Patent Application No(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/236493	
•	B. Patent No.(s)
09/236493	B. Patent No.(s) iitached? Yes X No
D9/236493 Additional numbers of Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded	B. Patent No.(s) iitached? Yes X No
D9 236493 Additional numbers of Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name GEORGE O. SAILE	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No 6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: 1
D9/236493 Additional numbers of Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded	B. Patent No.(s) iitached? Yes X No
D9 236493 Additional numbers of Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name. GEORGE O. SAILE	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No 6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: 1
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address.	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No 6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: 1 7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 8 40.00 Enclosed
D9 236493 Additional numbers of Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name. GEORGE O. SAILE	B. Patent No.(s) Mitached? Yes X No 6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: 1 7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 8 40.00
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name. GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address. Street Address 20 MCINTOSH DRIVE	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No 6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: 1 7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 8 40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit acet
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address.	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No 6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: 1 7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 8 40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit acct 8. Deposit account number: 19-0033 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name. GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address. Street Address. 20 MCINTOSH DRIVE. Cit. POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY ZIP 12603	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No 6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: 1 7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 8 40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit acet 8. Deposit account number: 19-0033
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address. Street Address 20 MCINTOSH DRIVE Cit POUGHKEEPSIE State NY ZIP 12603	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No 6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: 1 7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 8 40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit acct 8 Deposit account number: 19-0033 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account E THIS SPACE
Additional numbers of Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name. GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address. Street Address.	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No 6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: 1 7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 8 40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit acct 8. Deposit account number: 19-0033 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
Additional numbers of Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address. Street Address 20 MCINTOSH DRIVE Cit POUGHKEEPSIE State NY ZIP 12603 9 JSHABAZZ 00000046 190033 09236493 40.00 CH	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No 6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: 1 7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 8 40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit acct 8 Deposit account number: 19-0033 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account E THIS SPACE
Additional numbers of Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address. Street Address 20 MCINTOSH DRIVE Cit POUGHKEEPSIE State NY ZIP 12603 9 JSHABAZZ 00000046 190033 09236493 40.00 CH	B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Yes X No 6. Total no. of applications and patents involved: 1 7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 8 40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit acct 8 Deposit account number: 19-0033 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account E THIS SPACE
Street Address 20 MCINTOSH DRIVE Cit POUGHKEEPSIE State NY ZIP 12603 9 JSHABAZZ 0000046 190033 09236493 40.00 CH Satement and signature. Fo the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing of the original document	B. Patent No.(s) 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Additional numbers. 5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address. Street Address 20 MCINTOSH DRIVE Cit POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY ZIP 12603 9 JSHABAZZ 00000046 190033 09236493 40.00 CH 1 Statement and signature. Fo the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing of the original document GEORGE O. SAILE	B. Patent No.(s) 1
Street Address 20 MCINTOSH DRIVE Cit POUGHKEEPSIE State NY ZIP 12603 9 JSHABAZZ 0000046 190033 09236493 40.00 CH Satement and signature. Fo the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing of the original document	B. Patent No.(s) 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
Additional numbers. 5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning document should be maded Name GEORGE O. SAILE Internal Address. Street Address 20 MCINTOSH DRIVE Cit POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY ZIP 12603 9 JSHABAZZ 00000046 190033 09236493 40.00 CH 1 Statement and signature. Fo the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing of the original document GEORGE O. SAILE	B. Patent No.(s) 1

PATENT REEL: 9732 FRAME: 0258

For \(\text{U.S. and/or } \text{X Foreign Rights} \) For \(\text{X Application or } \text{U.S. Parent} \) By \(\text{X Inventor(s) or } \text{Present Owner} \)			
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION			
n consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the eccept of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration			
ASSIGNOR:			
LILL ERZHUARG vpe or print name of ASSIGNOR (COLD COLD (1954)) Till (K 236 # CE-47) oddress Clear Chill Karing Livetica Singapore (Sec 23) Singapore (Sec 23)			
Chartered Semiconductor Manufacturing Ltd. 60 Woodlands Industrial Park D Street 2 Singapore 738406 Singapore Name and ty			
end the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE			
(complete one of the following) the entire right, title and interest an undirided percent (%) interest for the United States and its territorial possessions (check the following box/f foreign rights are also to be assigned) and in all foreign countries			

Air Gap Formation For High Speed IC Processing

in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

PATENT REEL: 9732 FRAME: 0259

and which is found in		
(a	e herewith	
(b U.S. patent application executed on		
Marchine The Control of the Control	filed on	
(d U.S. patent no.	issued	
(also check (€) if to reign application(s) is also being assigned)		
(e and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority		
and, it and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for continuation, division, renewal or substitute thereof, and thereof		
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, be made or entered into which would conflict with this a		
pertinent facts and documents relating to said divention may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will test proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to application, said invention, and said Letters Patent and or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof	and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as tify as to the same in any interference. Ittigation or deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, It We have signed this		
	Dal -	
	Signature of ASSIGNOR(S)	
If ASS/GNOR is a legal entity complete the following intermation		
	Type or print the name of the above person authorized to some on	
	behalf of ASSIGNOR	
	l'itle	
Ole	nunt is notarized or legalized then it will only be oring a face evidence (2.14 Sec.	

__Notarization of Legalization Page Addec

PATENT REEL: 9732 FRAME: 0260

ill: ise next page if notarization is desired.